Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

Sales ID S4471155

SIGNATURE
RLFR361RLS-W
RL1807505
4X4FRLN21S1907505

| PARRIS RV INC-PAYSON

| 425 E 920N
| PAYSON, UT 84651

USA

‘Optional quulpment ins! !Ied By

SEDONA-STONE SEDONAWOOD STONE INTERIOR

RLT683 FIFTH WHEEL STANDARD OPTION PACKAGE A

RLT443-2 MAXXAIR FAN POWER COVER (WITH WALL
SWITCH)

702-1 FREESTANDING TABLE, CHAIRS & BENCH

1209-5 EXTRA 200W ROOF SOLAR PANEL

RLT2037-10 EXTRA MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN & VENT CVR
W/SWTCH - KIT/LR

RVIA RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES

PDP FREIGHT SURCHARGE

PERMITS PERMITS

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

“$0.00
$0.00
$72.50

$326.25
$449.50
$377.00

$0.00
$3,263.00
$613.00
$105.00

$88,563.10 $5,206.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



